3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-07-23
18:46:49

2 2018-07-23
17:42:53

3 2018-01-04
20:05:56

BITCOIN

1BD9cDkFxff7FHSHpVZzGpm4pgBgjoN3Z67

0.03659298 BTC &
2,301.76 USD

0.03659298 BTC &
2,301.76 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

f07d43deb59bc4lae8bala - 0.01120052 BTC

8c4e085Ff65Ff1fa5ac990c5

6b1471658415a711671c

cc4f9dc3d3142c¢1738dd2d + 0.01120052 BTC

ddd55e04ab250ce40Baelsba

cbc247e0f371dac9d216

al15633a570c758d4252bf - 0.00539246 BTC

2fb5bed573ac7588678467

69457f4da4824e7e9fal

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BD9cDkFxff7FHSHpVzGpm4pgBgjoN3Z6j
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f07d43deb59bc41ae8ba1a8c4e085f65f1fa5ac990c56b1471658415a711671c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f07d43deb59bc41ae8ba1a8c4e085f65f1fa5ac990c56b1471658415a711671c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f07d43deb59bc41ae8ba1a8c4e085f65f1fa5ac990c56b1471658415a711671c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc4f9dc3d3142c1738dd2dddd55e04ab250ce40ae14acbc247e0f371dac9d916
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc4f9dc3d3142c1738dd2dddd55e04ab250ce40ae14acbc247e0f371dac9d916
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc4f9dc3d3142c1738dd2dddd55e04ab250ce40ae14acbc247e0f371dac9d916
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a115633a570c758d4252bf2fb5bed573ac758867846769457f4da4824e7e9fa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a115633a570c758d4252bf2fb5bed573ac758867846769457f4da4824e7e9fa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a115633a570c758d4252bf2fb5bed573ac758867846769457f4da4824e7e9fa0

10

Date & time

2018-01-04
18:22:42

2018-01-02
20:55:49

2018-01-02
19:29:01

2017-12-18
00:30:03

2017-12-14
00:17:22

2017-12-13
21:22:41

2017-12-12
19:14:47

Transaction Id

121196b0e126872fF557a6

de904888daba248b411596

dbd4bS46a7c71ba7bb43

£9a782e332d%9a72b19e65f

29c586f5f7440fd2d92ba3

9d66583b4a7¢c17705e34

32c6c85996b48386940189

35761d81010ecchla32bcé

e0c527723d53¢cd5875f4

29f168174323c402b75d75

£25a71fd5296da715d10f1

d2ce593497at47083a8e

563720ce332bb597190cac

9e693992d818dddf3aa4f0o

2241e59c5fc25d48a138

e62c6688%9ebbc5h689f42d

3c69f5a505c06hbaabel89

0b78781d434c038b0B4a7

ad1367bfb55c57ch46lde4

3e4l14a722ddecch83281d1

bb03971c0e01083296bc

Amount

+ 0.00539246

- 0.00600000

+ 0.00600000

- 0.00700000

+ 0.00700000

- 0.00700000

+ 0.00700000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/2


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/121196b0e126872ff557a6de904888daba248b411596dbd4b546a7c71ba7b643
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/121196b0e126872ff557a6de904888daba248b411596dbd4b546a7c71ba7b643
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/121196b0e126872ff557a6de904888daba248b411596dbd4b546a7c71ba7b643
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9a782e332d9a72b19e65f29c586f5f7440fd2d92ba39d66583b4a7c17705e34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9a782e332d9a72b19e65f29c586f5f7440fd2d92ba39d66583b4a7c17705e34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9a782e332d9a72b19e65f29c586f5f7440fd2d92ba39d66583b4a7c17705e34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32c6c85996b4838694018935761d81010eccb1a32bc6e0c527723d53cd5875f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32c6c85996b4838694018935761d81010eccb1a32bc6e0c527723d53cd5875f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32c6c85996b4838694018935761d81010eccb1a32bc6e0c527723d53cd5875f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f168f74323c402b75d75f25a71fd5296da715d10f1d2ce593497af47083a8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f168f74323c402b75d75f25a71fd5296da715d10f1d2ce593497af47083a8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f168f74323c402b75d75f25a71fd5296da715d10f1d2ce593497af47083a8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/563720ce332bb597190cac9e693992d818dddf3aa4f02241e59c5fc25d48a138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/563720ce332bb597190cac9e693992d818dddf3aa4f02241e59c5fc25d48a138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/563720ce332bb597190cac9e693992d818dddf3aa4f02241e59c5fc25d48a138
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e62c66889ebbc5b689f42d3c69f5a505c06b6aa6e1890b78781d434c038b04a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e62c66889ebbc5b689f42d3c69f5a505c06b6aa6e1890b78781d434c038b04a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e62c66889ebbc5b689f42d3c69f5a505c06b6aa6e1890b78781d434c038b04a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad1367bfb55c57cb461de43e414a722ddeccb83281d1bb03971c0e01083296bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad1367bfb55c57cb461de43e414a722ddeccb83281d1bb03971c0e01083296bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad1367bfb55c57cb461de43e414a722ddeccb83281d1bb03971c0e01083296bc

